Isle 15
An ode to quiet strength, Isle is a play both on illusion and
perception allowing lightness to anchor and foundations to
rise. Composed of a delicate glass tube resting on solid-stone
and aluminum pedestals and suspended in mid-air like a
surreal bridge, Isle is minimal, but never simplistic.
TYPE Suspension
CONSTRUCTION Frosted glass tube

5
Isle 15
Order Guide: SKU
Example Fill with your selection
COLLECTION ISL
Isle
ISL ISL
MODEL 15 15 15
MATERIAL
(Electrical block always
polished aluminum)
P1      ISL01B - Guatemala Green (M1) +
          Polished Aluminum (M2)
          ISL03B - Black Marquina (M3) + Polished
          Aluminum (M4) + Guatemala Green (M5)
          + Polished Aluminum (M6)
P2     ISL01B - Polished Aluminum (M1) +
          Guatemala Green (M2)
          ISL03B - Black Marquina (M3) + Polished
          Aluminum (M4) + Red Negrais (M5) +
          Guatemala Green (M6)
P3     ISL01B - Red Levanto (M1) + Red Negrais
          (M2)
          ISL03B - Pink Portugal (M3) + Red
          Levanto (M4) + Pink Portugal (M5) +
          Red Negrais (M6)
P4     ISL01B - Polished Aluminum (M1) +
          Pink Portugal (M2)
          ISL03B - Red Levanto (M3) + Polished
          Aluminum (M4) + Red Levanto (M5) +
          Pink Portugal (M6)
AL     All models Polished Aluminum
          ISL01B - Polished Aluminum (M1, M2)
          ISL03B - Polished Aluminum (M3, M4,M5)
P1
CORD BK     Black BK BK
CANOPY AND ANCHORS AL Polished aluminum AL AL
MOUNTING SM Surface mounted
RM Remote driver
SM
COLOUR TEMPERATURE (CCT) WL Warm light (2700K)
NL Neutral light (3000K)
D27 Dim to warm (2700K-2200K)
D30 Dim to warm (3000K-2200K)
CCT Other CCT available upon request*
WL
DIMMING ZT 0-10V (120VAC only)
PH Phase dimming
DA DALI (220-240VAC only)
ZT
FULL SKU ISL15P1BKALSMWLZT
 NOTES
*Specific CCT selection only available in 100k increments, from 2200K to 4000K
inclusively and not available with Dim-to-Warm feature.
 April 2024
6
Isle 15
Dimmer Specifications
TESTED DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST - 120V
Compatible with ELV dimming (Trailing Edge / Reverse Phase).
We strongly recommend using dimmers that require a Neutral wire connection.
DIMMER BRAND MODEL MAX LEVEL MIN LEVEL DIMMING PROTOCOL
Lutron DVELV-300P 95% 5% Phase Cut
Lutron DVELV-303P 95% 5% Phase Cut